O N D UL B WN

a2 o aaa
B WN OO

15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26,
27,
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47,
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60,
61
62
63
64
65
66
67,
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

OKLAHOMA COUNTY PAYROLL PURCHASE ORDER
Defined Benefit Retirees
For the Month ending: 4-30-2021

Number of Checks issued: 93
Number of Participants: 93
GROSS
MONTHLY
LAST NAME FIRST NAME PENSION [NOTES/COMMENTS

Andrews Charlotte R $2,024.88
Bartgis Patricia $1,724.14
Boling Helen 926.47
Boren Flora M 605.74
Boutwell lona 457.07
Brice Anna M 1,018.20
Briggs Margie 1,301.63
Burnett Richard 2,813.50
Cary Jacqueline 1,406.22
Cravens Karen S $648.67
Coleman Ralph H $462.32
Cox Laura A $1,560.84
Davis Laberta A $800.71
Davis Teresa R 5,270.24
Dennis Sue D 1,224.43
Dixon-Thomas JoAnne 1,168.56
Do Chau $508.04
Eagy Sammy $1,818.87
Earley Kathryn Delores 869.53
Earnest Phillip 464.10
Glenn Constance 444.40
Glosemeyer Joseph 797.76
Goodenough Debra $2,215.69
Gray Johanna 777.43
Gregory Rebecca 660.49
Gribble Cynthia 480.18
Grider Bernice 357.12
Hahn Dianne 1,575.97
Halverson Gary 1,932.69
Hanner M Jad 1,172.70
Harding Lee Roy 1,237.46
Hardy Richard $446.03
Harner Elsie A $1,138.73
Heim Roger $273.49
Hinton Teresa $1,222.92
Hodges Greg $470.61
Hopkins Pearl $467.97
Hornbeak Sharon 1,288.07
Hostler Linda Ann 1,863.47
Jacquinet Joyce 1,160.17
Jones Alice $190.96
Khatib Linda $2,645.73
Lambert Betty $882.84
Listen Herbert N $1,349.24
Looney Earnestine $608.89
Love Sula $1,675.14
Mahon Patsy N $626.10
McBroom Enoch L $1,601.36
McClain Pamela S $702.06
Mclntyre Brenda E $1,163.98
Mclintyre Joan 620.05
Merriman Clydie 389.76
Michel Victor 345.81
Mize Barbara 727.40
Mok Atho 444.70
Morrison Tommy Russ $2,107.76
Munsey Shirley $485.09
Norberto John $534.87
Neuenschwander |Lynda $1,046.18
Neuenschwander |Virgil W $2,155.92
O'Neil John M $839.35
Page Wanda L $1,133.59
Parrack Charlotte $285.13
Patterson Lavert $880.79
Peoples Sandra F $2,143.88
Petuskey Thomas J $2,440.12
Reed Dorothy 819.03
Roberts Bessie 633.57
Roberts Donald G 402.42
Robinson Barbara A $1,776.49
Robinson Dorcus $1,605.69
Roybal Lee 786.45
Ruzycki E Laverne 955.44
Scherer Mary 732.41
Selby Billye Ruth 638.82
Serrano Gerona 1,480.43
Shatt Geraldine 1,122.44
Sheppherd Vicki L 4,266.46
Shobert Carolyn $277.93

March 2021 Defined Benefit Purchase Order

# of
Checks

1

A A a3 3 3 3 A A A

# of
Participan
ts

A A a3 3 3 3 3 A A A A A

Spouse
Retirement Status Survived
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse
retiree
retiree
survivor spouse of Charles Brice
surviving spouse of Danny Briggs
retiree
retiree
Surving spoouse of Don Cravens
retiree
survivor spouse of Cecil Cox
surviving spouse of Wallace Davis
retiree
Surving spoouse of Dennis Clinton
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse of Jack Glenn
surviving spouse
retiree
surviving spouse
surviving spouse
surviving spouse
surviving spouse of Virginia Grider
surving spouse of Jimmy Hahn
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
survivor spouse of Linda Hodges
retiree
surviving spouse of Tommie White
retiree
retiree
survivor spouse of Artis Jones
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse of JD Mahon
retiree
surviving spouse
retiree
surviving spouse of William Mclintyre
surviving spouse
retiree
surviving spouse of Bill Mize
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse of Dale Page
surviving spouse
retiree
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse
surviving spouse
surviving spouse of Wanda Roberts
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
retiree
surviving spouse of Alfonso Serrano
retiree
retiree
retiree



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90,
91
92
93]

Sisk Margie Charlene $1,088.19
Smith Retha Marie $676.87
Staples Barbara $1,061.94
Steelman Burle 610.72
Stillwell Beverly 464.10
Stivers Connie R 372.76
Story Elinor R 972.40
Sweet Sofia L 1,940.50
Sykes Joann 2,011.17
VVaughan Mary A 3,018.52
\Vargas Sylvia J 283.51
Vermillion Jerry Burl 882.57
Wade Becky 438.25
Wylde Alma $1,120.19
ADJUSTMENTS $105,523.48
Added:
Removed:
McClain [Dorothy [ [ $1,397.00[Deceased 3/23/2021
Grand Total $105,523.48
OKLAHOMA COUNTY RETIREMENT BOARD
Chairperson, Commissioner Brian Maughan
Vice-Chairman, Forrest "Butch" Freeman, Treasurer Date

ATTEST:

Secretary, David B. Hooten, County Clerk

Date

March 2021 Defined Benefit Purchase Order

A A A A aaaaaaaaaa

93

A A Ao aaaaaaaaa

93

retiree

surviving spouse of Homer Smith
survivor spouse of Farold Staples
retiree

retiree ex spouse of Phillip Earnest
retiree

survivor spouse of Samuel Story
surviving spouse of Andy Sweet
retiree

surviving spouse

retiree

retiree

retiree

Surviving Spouse of Thomas Wylde



